

Town of Boscawen

116 North Main Street, Boscawen, NH 03303 | Telephone: 603.753.9188 | Fax: 603.753.9183

Be Part of Your Community!

We are looking for people to serve on the Town of Boscawen Planning Board and Zoning Board of Adjustments!



By volunteering to these boards you are keeping government local.

Applications are located on the Town of Boscawen website under Boards and Committees — Planning Board or Zoning Board of Adjustments — Application of Appointments.

Applications can be submitted to the Town of Boscawen office located at 116 North Main St, Boscawen NH,03303

Attn: Kellee Jo Easler or sent by email to keasler@townofboscawen.org

If you have any questions please contact our Planning and Community Development office.

We look forward to your Application!